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VUID

1009901438

1039488324

1009984012

1009984008

2200998839

1011596444

1011165071

1011165063

Name

CARRANZA, JOSEPHINA

CRIDER, JERRY JEROME

HOLT, MONTGOMERY LEE

HOLT, GRACE ANNETTE

KOETHER, BLAKE THOMAS

VANBUREN, MARILYN PERKINS

WOOLEVER, TONIA LYNN

WOOLEVER, RONALD DAVIS

Precinct

124

101

124

124

124

115

115

115



